CS 424 

Homework 6







Due on Monday, Nov 9th 
Pick a computing device of your choice that supports energy saving modes (please limit yourself to a processor, a memory chip, or a communication bus). Use its data sheets to determine its voltage, clock frequency, and sleep states. The device should have at least two different frequencies. Compute the nominal power used in each state. Determine any wakeup or state change costs. 
What you need to deliver: 

Please return this word document as an e-mail attachment with the following information filled in (or as much of it filled in as applicable to your chosen device): 
Type of device: _____________________________________

	Voltage/Freq. State
	Voltage
	Frequency
	Power

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	


	Sleep State
	Description
	Power
	Wakeup

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


Please provide a URL with the source of the above information:

URL:  _______________________________________________________________________

